@

SKF :
KOYO :
NTN :
NSK :
GMB :
IRB :
QH :
INA :

OE NO. :

Automobile Type :

Dimension (mm)
D:

W:

Tensioner&Idler Bearing VKM75601

VKM75601
PUOO6038RD1Y
JPU60-129+]JF337
60TB039B09
GT10140

QTT382

F-124052
MD050135

Hyundai Mitsubishi

60
33

42.5

HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com



